Val Venosta
Vinschgau

Benvenuti nel giandino delle mele

Willknmmen im Apfekmrten
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LACES MARTELLO

| nostri spensor

Unsere Sponsoren

0 Raiffeisen Meine Bank

www.raiffeisen.it

Festscheibe

Egon Kollarik
Manfred Padberg
Johann Rosenwirth
Bruno Ciresa
Reinhold Jerg
Wilhelm Potzmader
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Cominazzo
Nossing Sebastian
Kaltenbach Alex
Wagner Herbert
Plattner Leo

Obert Stefan
Kollarik Egon
Mikschl Roland
Giacomelli Claudio
Baumgartner Karl-Heinz
10. Fasching Werner
11. Schopf Wilfried
12. Ploberger Reinhold
13. Litschmann Alois
14. Wegscheider Josef
15. Szuppin Robert

16. Ruckart Reinhard

17. Richter Jirgen
18. Schneider Klaus-Dieter

19. Ferwagner Josef
20. Maier Klaus
21. Corti Sergio
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14. Int. Apfelschiessen
14. Gara delle Mele

Goldrain-Coldrano
19.-20.-21.10.2007

Ergebnidiste
Risultati

Mariette

Wagner Herbert

Lenz Dieter
Kaltenbach Alexander
Vecchi Roberto
Plattner Leo

N&ssing Sebastian
Rosenwirth Johann
Baumgartner Karl-Heinz
Kollarik Egon

10. Miller Harald

11. Teser Karlheinz

12. Wegscheider Josef
13. Bock Siegried

14. Fasching Werner

15. Ferwagner Josef

16. Padberg Manfred

17. Giacomelli Claudio
18. Ruickart Reinhard

19. Szuppin Robert

20. Schneider Klaus Dieter
21. CiresaBruno

22. Obert Stefan

23. Richter Jirgen

24. Bertoli Valter

25. Schopf Wilfried

26. Baumgartner Margaret
27. Litschmann Alois

28. Farinotti Mauro

29. Bock Susanne

30. Plattner Katherina
31. Ploberger Reinhold
32. Breoni Michele

33. Trezzi Otto

34. Gruber Franz

35. Maier Klaus

36. Haslinger Fritz

37. Gmaschitz Franz

38. Fichtenmaier Glinther
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Kuchenreuter O
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Kaltenbach Alexander
Baumgartner Margaret
Ploberger Reinhold
Farinotti Mauro
Baugartner Karl- Heinz
Wagner Herbert
Vecchi Roberto
Szuppin Robert
Litschmann Alois
Fasching Werner

. Gmaschitz Franz

N&ssing Sebastian
Haslinger Fritz
Ferwagner Josef
Kollarik Egon
Schopf Wilfried
Mikschl Roland

. Taubenhuber Michagl

Padberg Manfred
Mariani Giuliano

Kuchenreuter R
Plattner Leo
Windstetter Robert
Fasching Werner
Lorber Torsten
Gruber Franz
Kaltenbach Alexander
Rosenwirth Johann
Baumgartner Karl-Heinz
Kollarik Egon
Szuppin Robert

. Mariani Giuliano

Farinotti Mauro
Mikschl Roland
Bertoli Valter

. Wagner Herbert

Miller Harald

. Wegscheider Josef

Vecchi Roberto
Rickart Reinhard
Baumgartner Margareth

. Pircher Christian
. Schneider Klaus- Dieter

Maier Klaus
Giacomelli Claudio

. Litschmann Alois
. Tappeiner Gabriel

. Ploberger Reinhold
. Ratschiller Gotti

. N@ssing Sebastian

Ferwagner Josef

. CiresaLisi
. Obert Stefan
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10.
11.

Behrend Lothar
Fichtenmaier Gunther
Bock Susanne
Taubenhuber Michael
Schopf Wilfried
Padberg Manfred
Dusio Gianmaria
Breoni Michele
Baumkircher Andreas
Gmaschitz Franz
Ciresa Bruno

Dieter Lenz

Corti Sergio

Rosati Fabrizio
Fischer Jens

Tanegashima
Giacomelli Claudio
Heinzmann Hans-Georg
Beherend Lothar

Vetterli O
Lachermaier Birgit
Heinzmann Hans- Georg
Mayr Wolfgang
Bechtold Hans
Holzknecht Felix
Teufel Gerhard
Potzmader Wilhelm
Gebauer Hans
GargarellaFilippo
Faas Christine

. Nossling Sebastian

Crippa Fernanda

. Wetzel Karl

Hizaday

Heinzmann Hans- Georg
Lothar Behrend
Giacomelli Claudio
Pircher Christian

Pennsylvania
Heinzmann Hans Georg
Behrend Lothar
Pedersoli Pierino
Fischer Jens
Miller Harald
Ko6hl Reinhard
Hand Andreas
Richter Jirgen
Litschmann Alois
Gebauer Hans
Schéffler Rudi
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Miquelet

Heinzmann Hans- Georg
Fischer Jens

Gebauer Hans

Schopf Wilfried

Weiss Robert
Litschmann Alois
Gilardi Ambrogio

Lamarmora

Gebauer Hans

Richter Jirgen

Pedersoli Pierino
Behrend Lothar
Schneider Klaus- Dieter
Heinzmann Hans- Georg
Gilardi Ambrogio
Teufel Gerhard
GoraFranz

10. Litschmann Alois
11. Ghibelli Danilo
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Colt

Ferwagner Josef

Wagner Herbert

Plattner Leo

Kollarik Egon

Szuppin Robert

NOssing Sebastian
Padberg Manfred
Baumgartner Margareth
Baumgartner Karl- Heinz

. Fasching Werner

. Litschmann Alois
. Bock Siegfried

. Haslinger Fritz

. Plattner Katharina
. Bertoli Valter

. Gmaschitz Franz

. Schopf Wilfried

. Ratschiller Gotti

Maximilian
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Heinzmann Hans- Georg
Behrend Lothar

Handl Andreas

Richter Jirgen

Gora Franz

Taubenhuber Michael
Mdller Harald

Pedersoli Pierino
Litschmann Alois

10. Hinke Helmuth
11. Weiss Robert

—>»0>»00T0O

i dublhalvivivialvivi

Qr>">2>2>2>>>2>02>»>2>»2>2>0

oldrain

OU>» - 0CU>»U0U>»0TO0O

90
89
86
82
78
37
28

94
93
92
92
91
91
88
85
78
78
68

95
94
91
91
91
90
89
89
89
89
88
87
86
83
83
79
7
72

93
91
89
88
87
86
85
84
78
71
48

Vetterli R
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Heinzmann Hans Georg
Schéffler Rudi
Handl Andreas
Ciresa Bruno
Miller Raimund
Bechtold Hans
Pedersoli Pierino
HoOgl Andreas
Behrend Lothar
Rechenmacher Johann
Holzknecht Felix
No6ssing Sebastian
Glaser Gerd
Gargarella Filippo
Potzmader Wilhelm
Richter Jirgen
Teufel Gerhard
Fischer Jens
Schneider Angelika
Rosati Fabrizio
Crippa Fernanda
Litschmann Alois
Konrad Andreas
Pantelidis Pantelis
Jerg Reinhold
Konrad Hubert
Dusio Gianmaria
Ghibelli Danilo
Miuller Harald
Gruber Franz

Whitworth
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Zanoni Gianfranco
Handl Andreas
Potzmader Wilhelm
Behrend Lothar
Schneider Klaus Dieter
Heinzmann Hans Georg
Taubenhuber Michael
GoraFranz

Weiss Robert

Ciresa Bruno

Hinke Helmuth
Teufel Gerhard
Pedersoli Pierino
Richter Jurgen
Baumkircher Andreas
NOssing Sebastian
Mayr Wolfgang
Schopf Wilfried
Litschmann Alois
Ratschiller Gotti
Miller Harald

Rosati Fabrizio

Jerg Reinhold
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Minie
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GoraFranz

Schneider Klaus- Dieter
Litschmann Alois
Behrend Lothar

Hinke Helmuth

Pedersoli Pierino
Richter Jirgen
Heinzmann Hans- Georg
Teufel Gerhard

10. Zanoni Gianfranco
11. Schopf Wilfried
12. Nossing Sebastian
13. Ghibelli Danilo

Tanzutsu:

Nogas~wdPE

Fasching Werner
Plattner Leo
Kaltenbach Alex
Szuppin Robert
Vecchi Roberto
Wagner Herbert
Kollarik Egon
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Primie UITS: Gewehr/ Fucile

1. Behrend Lothar

2. Heinzmann Hans Georg

3. Pedersoli Pierino

Primie UITS: Pistole/Pistola

1. Plattner Leo

2. Kaltenbach Alex

3. Wagner Herbert
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